
S11 
Tradesman Hammer Stapler  Features: 

 
 Durable all steel construction 
 Ergonomic soft touch handle grip 
 Nickel plated 
 Easily dismantled for servicing 
 Rear loading 
 Extra long life 
 
The S11 is a heavy-duty hammer tacker 
widely used for fastening insulation, building 
papers, roofing felt, upholstery, carpet 
underlays. It is ideal for tradesman and 
industrial users. 
 
It is operated like a hammer and is designed to 
reduce hand fatigue. Durable construction 
ensures optimum performance. 
 
The S11 holds two sticks of staples for greater 
versatility . 

Specifications: 
 
 Length:  305mm 
 Height:   55mm 
 Width:   40mm 
 Weight:  700g 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

 Roofing 
 Insulation 
 Wood-working 
 Plastic sheeting 
 Weather-stripping 
 Fencing 

Tradesman Heavy Duty  
Hammer Tacker 

SC330A 

S11 uses the following staples: 

Comes packaged in hang-sell pack 

Staple code Box Qty Length 

140/8SS-2M 
140/10SS-2M 
 

140/8SS 
140/10SS 

2,000 
2,000 

 

5,000 
5,000 

8mm 
10mm 

 

8mm 
10mm 

Stainless steel staples: 

Staple code Box Qty Length 

140/6-2M 
140/8-2M 
140/10-2M 
 

140/6 
140/8 
140/10 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

 

5,000 
5,000 
5,000 

6mm 
8mm 
10mm 

 

6mm 
8mm 
10mm 
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