

NEW!

Tradesman Heavy Duty Hammer Tacker

Features:

- Durable all steel construction
- Ergonomic soft touch handle grip
- Nickel plated
- Easily dismantled for servicing
- Rear loading
- Extra long life

The S11 is a heavy-duty hammer tacker widely used for fastening insulation, building papers, roofing felt, upholstery, carpet underlays. It is ideal for tradesman and industrial users.

It is operated like a hammer and is designed to reduce hand fatigue. Durable construction ensures optimum performance.

The S11 holds two sticks of staples for greater versatility .

S11 uses the following staples:

Staple code	Box Qty	Length
140/6-2M	2,000	6mm
140/8-2M	2,000	8mm
140/10-2M	2,000	10mm
140/6	5,000	6mm
140/8	5,000	8mm
140/10	5,000	10mm

Stainless steel staples:

Staple code	Box Qty	Length
140/8SS-2M	2,000	8mm
140/10SS-2M	2,000	10mm
140/8SS	5,000	8mm
140/10SS	5,000	10mm

S11

Tradesman Hammer Stapler



Comes packaged in hang-sell pack

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:

- Roofing
- Insulation
- Wood-working
- Plastic sheeting
- Weather-stripping
- Fencing

Specifications:

Length: Height: Width: Weight: 305mm 55mm 40mm 700g

